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Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Münger Marcel (1999) 18.50

+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50

 
1 b Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 18.75

- Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.75
+ Roschi Adrian (1999) 10.00

 
2 Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 17.50

- Wiget Michael (1998) 8.75
- Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.75

2 b Gnägi Damian (1998) 17.75
- Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.75
- Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.00

2 c Hadorn Marco (1999) 17.75
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75
- Willener Dominic (1999) 9.00

2 d Willener Dominic (1999) 17.75
- Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.75
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.00

2 e Nufer Sämi (1998) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Patrick (1999) 10.00
o Eggimann Marco (1998) 8.50

3 Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 17.75
- Willener Dominic (1999) 8.75
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 9.00

3 b Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 18.25
+ Moser Philippe (1999) 9.75
o Wiget Michael (1998) 8.50

3 c Burger Noel (1999) 18.25
o Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.50
+ Inniger Sven (1998) 9.75

3 d Leiser Marc (1999) 18.25
o Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.50
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75

3 e Oberli Pascal (1999) 18.25
o Zingrich Jan (1999) 8.50
+ Moser Philippe (1999) 9.75

4 Cotting Ivo (1999) 17.50
- Raudszus Nico (1999) 9.00
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

4 b Roschi Adrian (1999) 18.25
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50

4 c Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 18.75
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75
+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00

5 a Scheidegger Marc (1999) 18.25
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50
+ Cotting Ivo (1999) 9.75

5 b Wenger Ruedi (1999) 18.25
o Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.50
+ Schlüchter Roman (1999) 9.75

5 c Wiget Michael (1998) 18.50
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.75
+ Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 9.75

5 d Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 18.50
+ Leiser Marc (1999) 9.75
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.75

6 Zingg Michael (1999) 18.25
o Roschi Adrian (1999) 8.50
+ Raudszus Nico (1999) 9.75

6 b Zingrich Jan (1999) 18.50
+ Oberli Pascal (1999) 10.00
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50

6 c Gerber Ueli (1998) 18.50
+ Wenger Ruedi (1999) 10.00
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50

6 d Vögeli Luca (1999) 18.50
o Eggimann Marco (1998) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Patrick (1999) 10.00

7 Raudszus Nico (1999) 17.50
- Cotting Ivo (1999) 9.00
o Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50

7 b Eggimann Marco (1998) 19.50
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.75
+ Nufer Sämi (1998) 9.75

7 c Dubler Mike (1999) 20.00
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 10.00
+ Zingrich Jan (1999) 10.00

8 Moser Philippe (1999) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50

8 b Beer Peter (1999) 19.75
+ Scheidegger Marc (1999) 9.75
+ Gerber Ueli (1998) 10.00

8 c Bartenbach Nick (1999) 19.75
+ Inniger Sven (1998) 9.75
+ Burger Noel (1999) 10.00

9 Schlüchter Roman (1999) 17.25
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.75

9 b Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 19.75
+ Schlüchter Roman (1999) 10.00
+ Münger Marcel (1999) 9.75

10 a Grimm Fabian (1999) 17.00
o Münger Marcel (1999) 8.50
o Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50

10 b Wüthrich Patrick (1999) 17.00
o Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.50
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50

10 c Schär Patrick (1999) 17.00
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50
o Leiser Marc (1999) 8.50

10 d Inniger Sven (1998) 17.00
o Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.50
o Burger Noel (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Wittwer Oliver (2000) 18.25

+ Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

 
2 Hodel Dominik (2001) 17.00

o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50
o Germann Etienne (2000) 8.50

 
2 b Wüthrich André (2001) 18.25

o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 9.75

3 a Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 17.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

3 b Hehlen Reto (2000) 17.00
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

3 c Kunz Beat (2000) 17.25
- Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.75
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

3 d Amstutz Loic (2001) 18.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50
+ Marolf Pascal (2001) 10.00

3 e Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 10.00
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50

3 f Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.50
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

4 Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 17.00
o Witschi Res (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

4 b Hadorn David (2000) 18.50
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

4 c Kaiser Fabian (2000) 18.50
+ Keller Michael (2001) 10.00
o Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50

4 d Marthaler Michel (2000) 18.50
+ Germann Etienne (2000) 10.00
o Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.50

4 e Meier Joel (2000) 18.50
o Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

4 f Germann Etienne (2000) 18.50
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
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5 Kobel Nicola (2001) 17.00
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50

5 b Witschi Res (2000) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 9.75
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50

6 Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 17.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

6 b Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.25
- Willener Thomas (2001) 8.75
o Meier Joel (2000) 8.50

6 c Hofmann Jan (2001) 17.50
- Kunz Beat (2000) 8.75
- Willener Thomas (2001) 8.75

7 Beer Andy (2000) 17.25
o Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.75

7 b Willener Thomas (2001) 17.75
- Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.00
- Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.75

8 Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 17.00
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

8 b Allenbach Reto (2000) 18.25
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

8 c Danz Benoit (2001) 18.25
o Hadorn David (2000) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 9.75

8 d Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.25
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Läuchli Janik (2000) 9.75

8 e Galli Sandro (2001) 18.25
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.50
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75

8 f Kneubühl Christian (2001) 18.25
o Schlup Pascal (2000) 8.50
+ Beer Andy (2000) 9.75

9 a Marolf Pascal (2001) 17.00
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50
o Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.50

9 b Läuchli Janik (2000) 17.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

9 c Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 18.25
+ Kocher Patris (2000) 9.75
o Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.50

10 a Kocher Patris (2000) 17.00
o Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 8.50
o Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50

10 b Keller Michael (2001) 17.00
o Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.50

10 c Wüthrich David (2000) 20.00
+ Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Wittwer Oliver (2000) 10.00

11 Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.25
o Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50
+ Kunz Beat (2000) 9.75

11 b Schärz Rick (2001) 18.50
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50
+ Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00

11 c Widmer Matthias (2000) 20.00
+ Meier Joel (2000) 10.00
+ Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 10.00

12 a Hirschi Sandro (2000) 19.50
+ Marolf Pascal (2001) 9.75
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75

12 b Gerber Stefan (2000) 19.50
+ Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.75
+ Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.75

12 c Bärtschi Yves (2001) 19.50
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 9.75
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75

12 d Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 19.75
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00
+ Witschi Res (2000) 9.75

13 a Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 19.00
+ Wüthrich André (2001) 10.00
- Schlup Pascal (2000) 9.00

13 b Schlup Pascal (2000) 19.00
+ Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00
- Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.00

14 a Schär Alex (2000) 18.75
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 10.00

14 b Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 9.00
+ Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 9.75

14 c Dick Sven (2000) 18.75
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
- Dreier Björn (2000) 8.75

14 d Kneubühl Jan (2000) 18.75
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75
+ Hermann Lukas 1 (2000) 10.00

14 e Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 19.75
+ Kneubühl Jan (2000) 10.00
+ Stettler Samuel (2000) 9.75

14 f Roth Robin (2000) 20.00
+ Läuchli Janik (2000) 10.00
+ Hadorn David (2000) 10.00

14 g Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 20.00
+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 10.00

15 Dreier Björn (2000) 18.75
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00
- Dick Sven (2000) 8.75

15 b Beck Ramon (2000) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 10.00

16 a Stettler Samuel (2000) 18.50
+ Beer Andy (2000) 10.00
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50

16 b Schmutz Lorin (2000) 18.50
o Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.50
+ Keller Michael (2001) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Berger Philipp (2003) 18.25

o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75

 
1 b Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.75

- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

 
2 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 18.25

+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 9.75
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50

3 a Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.00
o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

3 b Racaj Florian (2002) 17.00
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Pieren Michael (2002) 8.50

3 c Lüthi David (2002) 19.75
+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75

4 Steiner Pascal (2002) 18.50
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 10.00
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

4 b Joho Philip (2002) 19.75
+ Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00

5 Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.25
+ Christen Tim (2003) 9.75
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50

5 b Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75
+ Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75

5 c Liechti Kevin (2003) 18.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

6 Oester Nick (2003) 17.25
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.75
o Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50

6 b Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.50
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50
+ Mathys Sandro (2003) 10.00

6 c Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 19.50
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75

7 Oester Nils (2002) 18.50
+ Mathys Sandro (2003) 9.75
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
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7 b Bolz Pascal (2003) 19.75
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Liechti Kevin (2003) 10.00

8 Scheidegger Sven (2002) 19.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75

9 a Egger Jonas (2003) 17.25
- Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.75
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

9 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 17.25
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

10 Mathys Sandro (2003) 17.00
o Oester Nils (2002) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

10 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

10 c Mettler Fabio (2002) 19.75
+ Rossier André (2003) 10.00
+ Oester Nils (2002) 9.75

11 Kämpf Stefan (2002) 18.75
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
+ Egger Jonas (2003) 10.00

12 a Widmer Christian (2002) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

12 b von Bergen Tomy (2002) 18.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
+ König Janis (2002) 10.00

12 c Schranz Matthias (2002) 20.00
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00

13 a Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 10.00

13 b Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.50
+ von Bergen Tomy (2002) 10.00
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

14 a Fankhauser Maik (2002) 17.00
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

14 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

14 c Kocher Andryn (2002) 18.50
- Egger Jonas (2003) 8.75
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75

14 d Reinhard Michael (2002) 19.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00

14 e Schären Philip (2002) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75

15 Christen Tim (2003) 17.00
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

15 b Hehlen Nico (2002) 18.50
+ König Janis (2002) 10.00
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

16 Amstutz Juilen (2003) 17.00
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

16 b Pieren Michael (2002) 18.25
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 9.75

16 c Rossier André (2003) 18.25
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
+ Christen Tim (2003) 9.75

17 König Janis (2002) 17.00
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
o von Bergen Tomy (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 17.25

- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

 
2 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 17.00

o Bönzli Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

 
2 b Danz Antoine (2004) 17.25

- Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

2 c Christen Niek (2005) 17.25
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

3 b Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.00
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

3 c Bangerter Bas (2004) 17.00
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

3 d Burger Etienne (2004) 20.00
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

4 Rohrer Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

4 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.75
+ Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

4 c Loretan Joel (2004) 19.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75

5 Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.00
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50

6 b Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
- Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75
o Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50

6 c Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.25
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

6 d Wenger Loris (2005) 18.50
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75

6 e Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.50
- Wenger Loris (2005) 8.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 9.75

7 Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.25
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

8 Hänni Tobias (2004) 17.25
- Danz Antoine (2004) 8.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

8 b Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.25
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

8 c Glauser Roger (2004) 18.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

9 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 18.25
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Bangerter Bas (2004) 9.75

9 b Bönzli Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75

10 Erhart Luc (2005) 18.25
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75

10 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 10.00

10 c Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.50
+ Erhart Luc (2005) 9.75
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75

10 d Joho Pascal (2004) 19.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

10 e Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.50
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 9.75
+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75

11 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 17.25
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
- Christen Niek (2005) 8.75

11 b Maltsev Stepan (2005) 19.50
+ Christen Niek (2005) 9.75
+ Bönzli Sandro (2005) 9.75

11 c Künzi Patrik (2004) 19.50
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75

12 Burger Gabriel (2004) 18.50
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 10.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
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13 Blatter Matthias (2004) 18.25
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

13 b Burch Ivan (2004) 19.50
+ Bangerter Bas (2004) 9.75
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75

14 Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.50

+ Hächler Michel (2006) 9.75
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.75

 
2 Blaser Christian (2007) 17.00

o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

 
2 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50

+ Häni Michael (2007) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

3 Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.00
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Keller Markus (2006) 8.50

3 b Oester Levi (2006) 18.50
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

4 a Hächler Michel (2006) 17.00
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.50

4 b Häni Michael (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

4 c Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 20.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

5 Glauser Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

5 b Bachmann Fabian (2007) 18.75
+ Keller Markus (2006) 10.00
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75

6 Zürcher Josias (2006) 18.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
+ Hächler Michel (2006) 10.00

6 b Widmer Simon (2006) 20.00
+ Glauser Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00

7 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 18.25
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75

8 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 17.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

8 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75

8 c Probst Janis (2007) 19.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

9 a Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 18.25
+ Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

9 b Keller Markus (2006) 18.25
o Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.75

9 c Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Häni Michael (2007) 9.75

9 d Grod Pascal (2007) 19.00
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00
- Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.00

10 Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 18.25
o Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

11 Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50
o Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 8.50

11 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.75
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00

12 a Affolter Cedric (2007) 19.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Glauser Adrian (2006) 9.75

12 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.50
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


